
 
 
 
 
 

  
 MANDATORY PRE-SUBMITTAL CONFERENCE 

Solano Community College District SIGN-IN SHEET 
Capital Improvement Program  
4000 Suisun Valley Road, Fairfield, CA 94534 Phone: (707) 864-7189 
  

PLEASE WRITE CLEARLY AND PLEASE LEAVE A BUSINESS CARD 
 

1                                                                SCCD Capital Improvement Program – Geotechnical Engineering Services Pool RFQ #19-002 

DATE: November 28, 2018 PROJECT:  SCCD Capital Improvement Program 
PLACE: Solano Community College District    Geotechnical Engineering Services Pool RFQ #19-002 

Building 1400B – Faculty/Staff Lounge 
  

TIME: 11:00 AM 

 

Print Name Company / Firm Phone No. Email Address 

Gerardo Lopez Ninyo & Moore (510) 343-3000 glopez@ninyoandmoore.com 

Michael Jewett Miller Pacific Engineering 
Group (415) 382-3444 mjewett@millerpac.com 

Ted Bayham ENGEO (415) 284-9900 tbayham@engeo.com 

Michael Watari WallaceKuhl (916) 372-1434 mwatari@wallace-kuhl.com 

Eric Swenson Geo-Engineering 
Solutions (925) 433-0454 eswenson@geo-eng.net 

Sarah Khosravani A3GEO, Inc. (650) 338-7205 sarah@a3geo.com 

Haze Rodgers Langan (916) 476-6790 hrodgers@langan.com 
 


